



# Product Specification

Product No.	AC1001						
Name	Freeze dry Sweet corn						
Content quantity	25g						
Retail price: JAPAN							
Best before	1 year after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code	4560423553560						
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	120	40	200	33	50	TBC
	Case	290	375	240			
Ingredient			Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g		
Sweet corn			Japan(Hokkaido) / non-GMO		Energy	421 Kcal	
					Protein	12.2 g	
					Fat	8 g	
					Carbohydrate	75.1 g	
					Sodium	- mg	
Allergy	None		-		-		
	-		-		-		
	-		-		-		
Characteristic							
<p>The natural sweetness and delicious flavor of fresh corn from Hokkaido is packed into each kernel by freeze-drying. Kernels equivalent to one whole corncob are in each packet.</p> <p>● Uses zero synthetic seasoning, preservatives or coloring. This is a natural food that makes the most of the ingredients, which is possible because the ingredients are from Hokkaido, a prefecture blessed with nature. Products for businesses are also available. A total of 5 series.</p>							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)	<p>● We recommend enjoying it as it is by reconstituting it with hot water, as a topping for salads and soups, or as an ingredient when cooking.</p> <p>● Since it has a long shelf life, it's perfect for those living alone who tend to lack consumption of vegetables.</p>						
Company Info	<p>NORINO, Inc.            9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN.            TEL: +81-11-215-1927            FAX: +81-11-215-1928            E-mail: info@norino.jp</p>						

# Product Specification

Product No.	AA1001						
Name	Freeze dry Asparagus						
Content quantity	6g						
Retail price: JAPAN	560Yen						
Best before	1 year after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code	4560423553560						
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	120	40	200		50	TBC
	Case	290	375	240			
Ingredient			Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g		
Asparagus			Japan(Hokkaido)		Energy	22 Kcal	
					Protein	2.6 g	
					Fat	0.2 g	
					Carbohydrate	3.9 g	
					Sodium	2 mg	
Allergy	None				-	-	
					-	-	
					-	-	
Characteristic							
<p>The natural sweetness and delicious flavor of fresh Asparagus from Hokkaido is packed into each kernel by freeze-drying.</p> <p>● Uses zero synthetic seasoning, preservatives or coloring. This is a natural food that makes the most of the ingredients, which is possible because the ingredients are from Hokkaido, a prefecture blessed with nature. Products for businesses are also available. A total of 5 series.</p>							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)	<p>● We recommend enjoying it as it is by reconstituting it with hot water, as a topping for salads and soups, or as an ingredient when cooking.</p> <p>● Since it has a long shelf life, it's perfect for those living alone who tend to lack consumption of vegetables.</p>						
Company Info	<p>NORINO, Inc.            9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN.            TEL: +81-11-215-1927            FAX: +81-11-215-1928            E-mail: info@norino.jp</p>						


# Product Specification

Product No.	AK1001						
Name	Agricultural processed product from HOKKAIDO (Plain taste)						
Content quantity	about 50g						
Retail price: JAPAN	280Yen						
Best before	90days~120days after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code							
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	95	40	145		50	TBC
	Case	260	150	200			
Ingredient				Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g	
Soybean flour,				Hokkaido, Japan (non-GMO)		Energy	373 Kcal
powdered sugar (sugar),				Japan		Protein	12.2 g
glutinous starch syrup,				Hokkaido, Japan (non-GMO)		Fat	7.5 g
brown rice powder,				Hokkaido, Japan		Carbohydrate	64.1 g
sunflower oil				America etc		Sodium	1 mg
Allergy	soybean			-		-	
	-			-		-	
	-			-		-	
Characteristic							
<p>Under the theme of “confectioneries that children can safely eat,” we have created our products together with a female culinary researcher.</p> <p>We use soybean flour made with shirome soybeans from Hokkaido. The sweetness and aroma of the soybeans are brought out to the fullest extent with our special hot-air roasting method.</p> <p>It has just the right perfect chewiness to make you feel full even with a small serving.</p>							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)	Uses zero additives, artificial food coloring or salt. These bite-size confectioneries are perfect as snack for children, and as an accompaniment for tea in cafes and restaurants.						
Company Info	NORINO, Inc. 9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN. TEL: +81-11-215-1927 FAX: +81-11-215-1928 E-mail: info@norino.jp						


# Product Specification

Product No.	AK1001						
Name	Agricultural processed product from HOKKAIDO (Sesame taste)						
Content quantity	about 50g						
Retail price: JAPAN	280Yen						
Best before	90days~120days after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code							
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	95	40	145		50	TBC
	Case	260	150	200			
Ingredient			Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g		
Soybean flour,			Hokkaido Japan (non-GMO)		Energy	399 Kcal	
powdered sugar (sugar),			Japan		Protein	15.2 g	
glutinous starch syrup,			Hokkaido Japan (non-GMO)		Fat	9.4 g	
brown rice powder,			Hokkaido Japan		Carbohydrate	63.4 g	
white sesame seeds,			Africa, America		Sodium	2 mg	
black sesame seeds,			Bolivia etc				
sunflower oil			America etc				
Allergy	soybean		Sesame		-		
	-		-		-		
	-		-		-		
Characteristic							
<p>Under the theme of “confectioneries that children can safely eat,” we have created our products together with a female culinary researcher.</p> <p>We use soybean flour made with shirome soybeans from Hokkaido. The sweetness and aroma of the soybeans are brought out to the fullest extent with our special hot-air roasting method.</p> <p>It has just the right perfect chewiness to make you feel full even with a small serving.</p>							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)	Uses zero additives, artificial food coloring or salt. These bite-size confectioneries are perfect as snack for children, and as an accompaniment for tea in cafes and restaurants.						
Company Info	<p>NORINO, Inc.            9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN.            TEL: +81-11-215-1927            FAX: +81-11-215-1928            E-mail: info@norino.jp</p>						


# Product Specification

Product No.	AK1001						
Name	Agricultural processed product from HOKKAIDO (Matcha taste)						
Content quantity	about 50g						
Retail price: JAPAN	280Yen						
Best before	90days~120days after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code							
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	95	40	145		50	TBC
	Case	260	150	200			
Ingredient			Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g		
Soybean flour,			Hokkaido Japan (non-GMO)		Energy	393 Kcal	
powdered sugar (sugar),			Japan		Protein	14.5 g	
glutinous starch syrup,			Hokkaido Japan (non-GMO)		Fat	8.1 g	
brown rice powder,			Hokkaido Japan		Carbohydrate	65.6 g	
matcha,			Shizuoka, Japan		Sodium	2 mg	
sunflower oil			America etc				
Allergy	soybean		-		-		
	-		-		-		
	-		-		-		
Characteristic							
<p>Under the theme of “confectioneries that children can safely eat,” we have created our products together with a female culinary researcher.</p> <p>We use soybean flour made with shirome soybeans from Hokkaido. The sweetness and aroma of the soybeans are brought out to the fullest extent with our special hot-air roasting method.</p> <p>It has just the right perfect chewiness to make you feel full even with a small serving.</p>							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)	Uses zero additives, artificial food coloring or salt. These bite-size confectioneries are perfect as snack for children, and as an accompaniment for tea in cafes and restaurants.						
Company Info	<p>NORINO, Inc.            9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN.            TEL: +81-11-215-1927            FAX: +81-11-215-1928            E-mail: info@norino.jp</p>						

# Product Specification

Product No.	AB1001						
Name	Scallop soup						
Content quantity	35g						
Retail price: JAPAN	560Yen						
Best before	350 days after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code	4560423553850						
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product	160	30	200	55		TBC
	Case	290	375	240			
Ingredient			Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g		
Scallop Extract / Leek / Green laver / Starch			Japan		Energy	388 Kcal	
Seaweed(WAKAME)			Korea		Protein	24.3 g	
Red algae			Canada		Fat	12.9 g	
White sesame			Central and South America		Carbohydrate	37.2 g	
Ligament of scallap			Japan(Hokkaido)		Sodium	9100 mg	
Lactose / Salt / Shellfish Extract / Protein Hydrolysate			Japan				
Powdered Sugar / Glucose / Yeast Extract /			Japan				
Soy sauce Powder			Japan				
Allergy	Wheat		Crab		Salmon		
	Soybean		Prawns				
	Milk		Sesame				
Characteristic							
Soup using the salmon from Hokkaido / About five(5) cups No chemical condiments. Additive-free.							
Recipe: Pour 140cc of the boiling water into the cup with a teaspoonful(7g) of in it.							
Company Info	NORINO, Inc. 9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN. TEL: +81-11-215-1927 FAX: +81-11-215-1928 E-mail: info@norino.jp						

# Product Specification

Product No.	AO1001						
Name	Freeze dry						
Content quantity	18g						
Retail price: JAPAN							
Best before	120 days after production						
Storage	Store in a cool, dark place						
JAN(EAN) Code	4560423553553						
Place of delivery	FOB JAPAN						
Terms of payment "General Terms"	Negotiable						
Restrictions on Sale	WEB	○	Store	○	Exclusive sale		
	PB	○	Overseas	○	To Be Confirmed		
Size		Width(mm)	Depth(mm)	Height(mm)	Weight(g)	Bags/carton	MOQ
	Product					50	TBC
	Case						
Ingredient				Producing District		Nutritional Facts/100g	
kelp				Japan (Hokkaido)		Energy	348 Kcal
sugar				Japan		Protein	7.2 g
kelp soy sauce				Japan, America, Austria		Fat	2.4 g
brewed vinegar				America, Thai		Carbohydrate	74.4 g
kelp soup				Japan		Sodium	2700 mg
bonito soup				Japan		calcium	380 mg
Shiitake mushroom soup				Japan			
Yeast extract				Germany			
Allergy	-			-		-	
	-			-		-	
	-			-		-	
Characteristic							
Use case (how to use or cook it, etc.)							
Company Info	NORINO, Inc. 9-2-23, Nishino, 2-jo, Nishi-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 063-0032, JAPAN. TEL: +81-11-215-1927 FAX: +81-11-215-1928 E-mail: info@norino.jp						